PD70101/PD70201
Datasheet
Power over Ethernet 802.3af/at PD Controller
October 2019
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Power over Ethernet 802.3af/at PD Controller
PD-000391083 PD70101/PD70201 Datasheet Revision 3.0

Power over Ethernet 802.3af/at PD Controller
PD-000391083 PD70101/PD70201 Datasheet Revision 3.0 29
8 Ordering Information
The following table lists the ordering information of the PD70101/PD70201 device.
Table 17 • Ordering Information
Ambient
Temperature
Type Package Part Number Packaging Type
–40 °C to 85 °C RoHS
compliant,
Pb-free, Matte
Tin Pin Finish
QFN 5x5 Plastic
32-pin
PD70101ILQ (IEEE802.3af) Bulk/Tube
PD70101ILQ-TR (IEEE802.3af) Tape and Reel
PD70201ILQ (IEEE802.3at) Bulk/Tube
PD70201ILQ-TR (IEEE802.3at) Tape and Reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Power over Ethernet 802.3af/at PD Controller
PD-000391083 PD70101/PD70201 Datasheet Revision 3.0 30
Microsemi Headquarters
One Enterprise, Aliso Viejo,
CA 92656 USA
Within the USA: +1 (800) 713-4113